1Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4186.10E-0816-ss-W3E32M72S-XSBX
32Mx72 DDR SDRAM
208 PBGA Multi-Chip Package
W3E32M72S-XSBX
FEATURES
 Data rate = 200, 250, 266, 333Mbs**
 Package:
• 208 Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA), 16 x 22mm

15Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4186.10E-0816-ss-W3E32M72S-XSBX
W3E32M72S-XSBX
ORDERING INFORMATION
MERCURY SYSTEMS
DDR SDRAM
CONFIGURATION, 32M x 72
2.5V POWER SUPPLY
DATA RATE (Mbs/MHz)
 200 = 200Mbs/100MHz
 250 = 250Mbs/125MHz
 266 = 266Mbs/133MHz
 333 = 333Mbs/166MHz
PACKAGE:
 SB = 208 Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA)
DEVICE GRADE:
 M = Military  -55°C to +125°C
 I = In dus tri al -40°C to +85°C
 C = Com mer cial 0°C to +70°C
W 3E 32M 72 S - XXX SB X
16Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com
Mercury Systems reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
© 2016 Mercury Systems. All rights reserved.
4186.10E-0816-ss-W3E32M72S-XSBX
W3E32M72S-XSBX
Document Title
32M x 72 DDR SDRAM 208 PBGA Multi-Chip Package
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 0 Initial Release March 2004 Advanced
Rev 1 Changes (Pg. 1, 11, 19)
1.1 Change status to Preliminary
1.2 PCN# 05001
1.3 PCN# 05003
1.4 Add thermal resistance values
1.5 Change max storage temperature to 125°C
May 2005 Preliminary
Rev 2 Change (Pg 1, 10, 19)
2.1 Add Maximum Junction Temperature spec
May 2005 Preliminary
Rev 3 Change (Pg. 1, 18, 19)
3.1 Change status to Final
August 2005 Final
Rev 4 Change (Pg.1, 17, 19)
4.1 Change incorrect package drawing dimension.
September 2005 Final
Rev 5 Change (Pg. All)
5.1 Add 333Mbs option
March 2006 Final
Rev 6 Changes (Pg. 1, 10, 11, 17, 19)
6.1 Update typical thermal resistance table
6.2 Add lead solder statement
July 2006 Final
Rev 7 Changes (Pg. 1, 3, 17, 19)
7.1 Correct package name format
7.2 Correct package height dimension
August 2007 Final
Rev 8 Changes (Pg. 1, 5, 11)
8.1  Updated CAS Latency:  Industrial temp; CL = 2.5 @ 333Mbs,
Mil temp; CL = 3 @ 333Mbs
September 2010 Final
Rev 9 Changes (Pg. 14)
9.1  Change height from 3.20 mm max. to 2.26 mm max.
August 2013 Final
Rev 10 Changes (Pg. All) (ECN 10156)
10.1 Change document layout from Microsemi to Mercury Systems
August 2016 Final